
SERVICE No. 16

Bridgend to Bettws Via Wildmill,POW,Sarn, Ynysawdre

Operated by Easyway Minibus Hire Ltd (01656) 655655

Monday to Friday (Except Public Holidays)

Bridgend Bus Station 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30

Wildmill (Garage) 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32

Princess of Wales Hospital 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36

Pine Centres (Sainsbury's) 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40

Heol‐y‐Mynydd (Sarn) 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43

Ynysawdre (Heol‐yr‐Ysgol) 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45

Bettws (Maesglas) 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50

Bettws (Heol Glannant Estate) 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53

Bettws (Heol Glannant Estate) 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Bettws (Maesglas) 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03

Ynysawdre (Heol‐yr‐Ysgol) 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08

Heol‐y‐Mynydd (Sarn) 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10

Pine Centres (Sainsbury's) 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13

Princess of Wales Hospital 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17

Wildmill (Garage) 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21

Bridgend Bus Station 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25

TIMETABLE FROM MONDAY 02 SEPTEMBER 2019



16:30

16:32

16:36

16:40

16:43

16:45

16:50

16:53

17:00

17:03

17:08

17:10

17:13

17:17

17:21

17:25


